NoMar® Fast-Stor® Air Hose
95 Durometer Polyurethane
• 95 Shore A durometer
• Constructed from non-marring, UV resistant polyurethane
• Excellent abrasion and kink resistance
Features
• Service temperature range: -40°F (-40°C) to 180°F (82°C)
• Pigtail - 8" and 16" with NPT swivel on each end

Pressure
End
Fittings
Colors
inch mm inch mm inch mm ft mtr ft mtr inch mm psi bar psi bar
95UFS-53-XXX-010
5/16 8 3/16 5 1-5/8 41
10 3.0 9.2 2.8 7 1/2 190
175 12.1 525 36.2 1/4" NPT
swivel95UFS-53-XXX-025 25 7.6 23.0 7.0 21-1/2 546
95UFS-64-XXX-010
3/8 10 1/4 6 2-1/2 64
10 3.0 9.2 2.8 5-1/2 140
155 10.7 465 32.1 1/4" NPT
swivel
95UFS-64-XXX-015 15 4.6 13.8 4.2 9 229
95UFS-64-XXX-020 20 6.1 18.4 5.6 13 330
95UFS-64-XXX-025 25 7.6 23.0 7.0 16 406
95UFS-85-XXX-010
15/32 12 5/16 8 3-3/16 81
10 3.0 9.2 2.8 5-1/2 140
140 9.7 420 29.0 3/8"" NPT
swivel
95UFS-85-XXX-015 15 4.6 13.8 4.2 8-1/2 216
95UFS-85-XXX-020 20 6.1 18.4 5.6 12-1/2 318
95UFS-85-XXX-025 25 7.6 23.0 7.0 15-1/2 394
95UFS-96-XXX-010
9/16 14 3/8 10 3-5/8 92
10 3.0 9.2 2.8 6 152
135 9.3 405 27.9 3/8"" NPT
swivel
95UFS-96-XXX-015 15 4.6 13.8 4.2 9-1/2 241
95UFS-96-XXX-020 20 6.1 18.4 5.6 13-1/2 343
95UFS-96-XXX-025 25 7.6 23.0 7.0 17 432
Example: 95UFS-64-TBL-025
95UFS-64-TBL-025 – Assembled Urethane Fast-Stor
95UFS-64-TBL-025 – Tube O.D. in sixteenths of an inch (3/8")
95UFS-64-TBL-025 – Hose I.D. in sixteenths of an inch (1/4")
95UFS-64-TBL-025 – Color  TBL = Transparent Blue
95UFS-64-TBL-025 – Unit Length (25')
Order Information
Color Code
TBL Trans. Blue
BLK Black